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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 8- - 9-10-2021

Najlepsza zawodniczka OPEN

Women, Open

1.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 MKP Szczecin 48,7 3
2.  KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra 02 UKS Shark Rudna 48,6 3
3.  KARLINSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 42,1 3
4.  MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 41,6 3
5.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 40,0 3
6.  KROLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 39,7 3
7.  SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 38,9 3
8.  GIETKA Pola 09 MKP Szczecin 38,8 3
9.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 38,0 3

10.  GRZELAK Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 34,8 3
11.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 33,8 3
12.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 33,1 3
13.  TURKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 MKP Szczecin 31,8 3
14.  BORKOWSKA Inez 04 KS Neptun Swidnica 31,7 3
15.  MODRZYNSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 31,4 3
16.  MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 30,4 3
17.  KULEC Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 30,1 3
18.  LEGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 29,8 3
19.  BOGIELCZYK Natalia 09 KS Neptun Swidnica 29,5 3
20.  BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 29,3 3
21.  TLOCZEK Wiktoria 05 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 28,8 3
22.  GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 28,0 3
23.  MOZDZAN Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 27,7 3
24.  LANIUCHA Natalia 09 MKP Szczecin 27,4 3
25.  YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 27,0 3
26.  ZIELINSKA Hanna 05 Marlin Gryfino 26,8 3
27.  LADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 26,6 3
28.  SCISLOWICZ Kinga 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 26,3 3
29.  ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 26,1 3
30.  HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 25,0 3
31.  JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 24,6 3

DOLGUN Maryia 07 MKP Szczecin 24,6 3
33.  JAGODZINSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 23,5 3
34.  CHRZAN Zuzanna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 20,9 3
35.  ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 MKP Szczecin 20,6 3
36.  MICHALOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 20,5 3
37.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Anastazja 09 MKP Szczecin 19,7 3
38.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 MKP Szczecin 19,6 3
40.  MAJSZUTOWICZ Zofia 09 MKP Szczecin 17,7 3
41.  JANECZKO Maja 09 MKP Szczecin 16,5 3
43.  GETKA Marika 06 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 15,7 3
44.  KOWALCZUK Amelia 09 MKP Szczecin 15,5 3
45.  WOZNIAK Amelia 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 12,9 3
46.  SKROBON Lena 09 KS Neptun Swidnica 12,7 3
47.  GNILKA Adrianna 06 Marlin Gryfino 12,1 3
48.  MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 11,5 3
49.  SZULC Celestyna 06 Marlin Gryfino 10,9 3
50.  WARSINSKA Julia 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 10,0 3
52.  PAWLASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 8,6 3
53.  LASKOWSKA Katarzyna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 7,7 3
54.  LEMIERZ Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 6,2 3
56.  NICIEJEWSKA Hanna 09 MKP Szczecin 6,0 3
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 8- - 9-10-2021

Girls, 15 years - 14 of 18 Events

1.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 33,8 3
2.  LADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 26,6 3
3.  ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 MKP Szczecin 20,6 3
4.  GETKA Marika 06 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 15,7 3
5.  GNILKA Adrianna 06 Marlin Gryfino 12,1 3
6.  SZULC Celestyna 06 Marlin Gryfino 10,9 3

Girls, 14 years - 16 of 18 Events

1.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 40,0 3
2.  SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 38,9 3
3.  MODRZYNSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 31,4 3
4.  MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 30,4 3
5.  BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 29,3 3
6.  GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 28,0 3
7.  YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 27,0 3
8.  SCISLOWICZ Kinga 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 26,3 3
9.  JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 24,6 3

DOLGUN Maryia 07 MKP Szczecin 24,6 3
12.  MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 11,5 3
13.  WARSINSKA Julia 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 10,0 3
15.  PAWLASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 8,6 3

Girls, 13 years - 15 of 18 Events

1.  KULEC Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 30,1 3
2.  ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 26,1 3
3.  CHRZAN Zuzanna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 20,9 3
5.  WOZNIAK Amelia 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 12,9 3
6.  LASKOWSKA Katarzyna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 7,7 3

Girls, 12 years - 17 of 18 Events

1.  GIETKA Pola 09 MKP Szczecin 38,8 3
2.  GRZELAK Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 34,8 3
3.  BOGIELCZYK Natalia 09 KS Neptun Swidnica 29,5 3
4.  LANIUCHA Natalia 09 MKP Szczecin 27,4 3
5.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Anastazja 09 MKP Szczecin 19,7 3
6.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 MKP Szczecin 19,6 3
7.  MAJSZUTOWICZ Zofia 09 MKP Szczecin 17,7 3
8.  JANECZKO Maja 09 MKP Szczecin 16,5 3
9.  KOWALCZUK Amelia 09 MKP Szczecin 15,5 3

10.  SKROBON Lena 09 KS Neptun Swidnica 12,7 3
11.  LEMIERZ Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 6,2 3
12.  NICIEJEWSKA Hanna 09 MKP Szczecin 6,0 3


